


BUTAN PEACH COOLER
la Bourbon Tea | Mint

Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.



I ine Syrup | Jasmin Espuma Foam
 TANGO TWIST
ruit Syrup | Mango & Lime Juice

T ILLUSION
Ginger | Ginger Ale | Honey Syrup

'HAI TEA TONIC
| Thai Tea | Pineapple & Lime Juice | Popcorn Syrup



TWIST BREW
THB 190 /aLass FREEU%

Fresh Rambutan | Honey Syrup | Espresso Coffee

2. THAI ICED GREEN TEA
Thai Green Tee | Sweet Milk | Cream Milk | Bubble

3. LEMON ICED TEA
Thai Tea | Lime Juice | Syrup

4. COCONUT HONEY ICED COFFEE
Fresh Coconut | Coconut Juice
Honey Syrup | Espresso Coffee

5. THAI ICED TEA
Thai Tea | Sweet Milk | Cream Milk | Bubble

6. MATCHA ICED TEA
Matcha Tea | Milk | Syrup




THE ALL-DAY BLENDED

CHOCOLATE VANILLA STRAWBERRY

Chocolate Ice Cream Vanilla Ice Cream | Milk | Aimond Strawberry Ice Cream | Milk
Milk | Chocolate Toping Whipping Cream Dried Fruits | Whipping Cream
Whipping Cream

FRUITY FIZZ
THB 190 /cLass

STRAWBERRY PASSION FRUIT BLUEBERRY
Strawberry Cordial | Soda Passion Fruit Cordial | Soda Blueberry Cordial | Soda

Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.



SIGNATURE

LITTLE

e 190 / cLass

BIRD

BROWNIE BLISS
||m {l mm Bmlimlﬂ | Umﬁ

TWISTED STRAWBERRY
MARSHMALLOW

Milk I YOghurt | S4raWberry KooL Mix
Marshmallows | Strawberry 0jo
WhiPping Cream

BANANA CARAMEL CRUNCH

ALmond Milk | Banana | caramel syrup
cornelakes | cocoa crunch | Whipping cream

Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.



VITALITY IN A GLASS

Deliciously Healthy Drinks
THB 220 soLass FREEU%

1. BANANA & ALMOND SIP
Fresh Banana | Aimond Milk | Fat Free Yogurt | Alimonds | Currant

2. NUTRITIOUS GREEN BOOST
Fresh Avocado | Baby Spinach | Yoghurt | Honey Syrup | Chia Seeds

3. ENERGIZING GREEN FUSION
Fresh Pineapple | Baby Spinach | Kale | Ginger | Sunflower & Pumpkin Seeds




CRAFTED WITH A THAI TWIST
THB 360 / GLASS

THAI SPICY MARGARITA
Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime Leaf
Chili | Lime Juice | Syrup | Salt

SABAAI SABAAI SPRITZ
Mekhong Thai Rum | Sparkling Wine
Lime Juice | Thai Basil

TWISTY SOUR
Whisky | Red Wine
Lime Juice
Cinnamon Syrup
Angostura Bitters

PHRAYA SUNSET
Phraya Rum | Cointreau
Pineapple | Lime Juice
Orgeat Syrup

SPICY MOSCOW MULE
Lemongrass infused Vodka
Triple Sec | Ginger Ale

Fresh Ginger | Lime Juice | Syrup

Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.



FAVORITE CLASSICS
THB 360 / GLASS

CLASSIC MOJITO
White Rum | Lime
Brownsugar | Mint
Lime Juice

Syrup | Soda

DAIQUIRI
White Rum | Triple Sec
Lime Juice | Syrup

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol | Sparkling Wine
Orange | Rosemary

NEGRONI
Gin | Campari
Sweet Vermouth

LONG ISLAND

Vodka | Gin | Tequila | White Rum
Triple Sec | Coca Cola

Lime Juice | Syrup

Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.



CHILLED JUICE

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Lime 140
FRESH FRUIT SHAKE

Fresh Coconut 180

ngo, Watermelon, Pineapple e

AC FRESH JUICE
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Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.



COFFEE & CHOCOLATE HOT & ICED

Americano 120
Espresso 120
Double Espresso 150
Cappuccino 150
Latte 150
Mocha 150
Decaffeinated Coffee 150
‘Traditional Chocolate 150

Prices are quoted in Thai baht and subject to 7% government tax and a 10% service charge.




APPERITIF GLASS («om)  BOTTLE

Martini Bianco 220 2,900
Martini Roso 220 2,900
Campari 220 2,900
Bailey's Irish Cream 220 2,900
Disaronna Amaretto 220 2,900
VODKA

Smirnoff 240 3,200
Beluga 380 5,600
Grey Goose 380 5,600
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 260 3,600
Tanqueray 260 3,600
Hendrick's 380 5,600

*All bottles are served with your choice of 6 standard mixers.

*All spirits are served as per standard units of 40 ml.




TEQUILA GLASS (4om)  BOTTLE

Sierra Silver 240 3,200
Sierra Gold 240 3,200
RUM

Sangsom Thai Rum 200 2,400
Mekhong Thai Rum 200 2,400
Phraya Elements 220 2,900
Bacardi Carta Blanca 240 3,200
Captain Morgan 240 3,200

*All bottles are served with your choice of 6 standard mixers.

*All spirits are served as per standard units of 40 ml.




WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson

Jack Daniel's

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 YO

COGNAC

Hennesey VS

Hennesey VSOP

*All bottles are served with your choice of 6 standard mixers.

*All spirits are served as per standard units of 40 ml.

GLASS (40 mi)
220
240
280
280

280

380

480

BOTTLE

2,900

3,200

3,800

3,800

3,800

5,600

7,600




LOCAL BEER

Chang
Singha

Heineken

IMPORTED BEER

Asahi

Japan

San Miguel Light
Philippines

Corona
Mexico

Hoegaarden Rosé
Belgium

CIDER

Moose Craft Original

Moose Craft Indie Summer

LOCAL DRAUGHT BEER

Chang

BOTTLE

160

160

160

190

190

260

280

160

160

GLASS

160

BUCKET (4bt))
540
540

540

660

660

920

1,000

540

540

PITCHER

390







