twist

BEVERAGE MENU





Refreshing Drinks, No Regrets

THB 220 / GLASS FREE 0%

RAMBUTAN PEACH COOLER

Fresh Rambutan I Vanilla Bourbon Tea I Mint Peach Syrup I Lime Juice I Ginger Ale



GUAVA SPLASH
Fresh Passionfruit I Guava & Lime Juice
Cucumber Syrup

THE TWIST COLLECTION

Signature Cocktails with Flair

THB 360 /GLASS

1. GREEN APPLE GARDEN

Gin I Apple Liqueur I Guava & Lime Juice I Jasmine Syrup I Jasmin Espuma Foam

2. MANGO TANGO TWIST

Amaretto I Dark Rum I Passionfruit Syrup I Mango & Lime Juice

3. TWILIGHT ILLUSION

Tequila I Limoncello I Fresh Ginger I Ginger Ale I Honey Syrup

4. THAI TEA TONIC

Phraya Thai Rum I Golden Falernum I Thai Tea I Pineapple & Lime Juice I Popcorn Syrup



TWIST BREW

THB 190 /GLASS FREE 0%

1. TWIST ICED COFFEE

Fresh Rambutan I Honey Syrup I Espresso Coffee

2. THAI ICED GREEN TEA

Thai Green Tee I Sweet Milk I Cream Milk I Bubble

3. LEMON ICED TEA

Thai Tea I Lime Juice I Syrup

4. COCONUT HONEY ICED COFFEE

Fresh Coconut I Coconut Juice Honey Syrup I Espresso Coffee

5. THAI ICED TEA

Thai Tea I Sweet Milk I Cream Milk I Bubble



THE ALL-DAY BLENDED

THB 220 / GLASS



CHOCOLATE
Chocolate Ice Cream
Milk I Chocolate Toping
Whipping Cream



VANILLA Vanilla Ice Cream I Milk I Almond Whipping Cream



STRAWBERRY
Strawberry Ice Cream I Milk
Dried Fruits I Whipping Cream

FRUITY FIZZ THB 190 / GLASS



STRAWBERRY Strawberry Cordial I Soda



PASSION FRUIT
Passion Fruit Cordial I Soda



BLUEBERRY Blueberry Cordial I Soda

SIGNATURE LITTLE MIX

THB 190 / GLASS



VITALITY IN A GLASS

Deliciously Healthy Drinks

THB 220 / GLASS FREE 0%

1. BANANA & ALMOND SIP

Fresh Banana I Almond Milk I Fat Free Yogurt I Almonds I Currant

2. NUTRITIOUS GREEN BOOST

Fresh Avocado I Baby Spinach I Yoghurt I Honey Syrup I Chia Seeds

3. ENERGIZING GREEN FUSION

Fresh Pineapple I Baby Spinach I Kale I Ginger I Sunflower & Pumpkin Seeds



CRAFTED WITH A THAI TWIST

THB 360 /GLASS



Fresh Ginger I Lime Juice I Syrup

FAVORITE CLASSICS

THB 360 /GLASS



CHILLED JUICE

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Lime	140

FRESH FRUIT SHAKE

Fresh Coconut	180
Mango, Watermelon, Pineapple	180

AC FRESH JUICE

Mango, Pink Guava	12	0

WATER

Crystal 500 ml	60
Aqua Panna 250 I 750 ml	140 280
San Pellegrino 250 I 750 ml	160 I 300

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola, Cola Zero, Sprite, Fanta Strawberry, Soda Water	100
Fever Tree Tonic	120
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	120

ENERGY DRINK

Red Bull 220



COFFEE & CHOCOLATE	HOT & ICED
Americano	120
Espresso	120
Double Espresso	150
Cappuccino	150
Latte	150
Mocha	150
Decaffeinated Coffee	150
Traditional Chocolate	150
Local Sourced and Certified Sustainable Coffee	
TEA	
Selection of TWG Teas	120
Contified Strateinship Top	

APPERITIF	GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
Martini Bianco	220	2,900
Martini Roso	220	2,900
Campari	220	2,900
Bailey's Irish Cream	220	2,900
Disaronna Amaretto	220	2,900
VODKA		
Smirnoff	240	3,200
Beluga	380	5,600
Grey Goose	380	5,600
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	260	3,600
Tanqueray	260	3,600
Hendrick's	380	5,600

^{*}All bottles are served with your choice of 6 standard mixers.

^{*}All spirits are served as per standard units of 40 ml.

TEQUILA	GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
Sierra Silver	240	3,200
Sierra Gold	240	3,200
RUM		
Sangsom Thai Rum	200	2,400
Mekhong Thai Rum	200	2,400
Phraya Elements	220	2,900
Bacardi Carta Blanca	240	3,200
Captain Morgan	240	3,200

^{*}All spirits are served as per standard units of 40 ml.



^{*}All bottles are served with your choice of 6 standard mixers.

WHISKY	GLASS (40 ml)	BOTTLE
Johnnie Walker Red Label	220	2,900
Jameson	240	3,200
Jack Daniel's	280	3,800
Johnnie Walker Black Label	280	3,800
Chivas Regal 12 YO	280	3,800
COGNAC		
Hennesey VS	380	5,600
Hennesey VSOP	480	7,600

^{*}All spirits are served as per standard units of 40 ml.



^{*}All bottles are served with your choice of 6 standard mixers.

LOCAL BEER	BOTTLE	BUCKET (4btl)
Chang	160	540
Singha	160	540
Heineken	160	540
IMPORTED BEER		
Asahi Japan	190	660
San Miguel Light Philippines	190	660
Corona Mexico	260	920
Hoegaarden Rosé Belgium	280	1,000
CIDER		
Moose Craft Original	160	540
Moose Craft Indie Summer	160	540
LOCAL DRAUGHT BEER	GLASS	PITCHER
Chang	160	390

twist

TOUCHLESS MENU

